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Business Name Address City State Zip Contact Person Phone # E-Mail

AECOM Technical Services 
of NC, Inc.

701 Corporate Center Dr., Ste. 
475 Raleigh NC 27607 Tom Tallman, PE 919-530-0191 thomas.tallman@aecom.com

APAC-Tennessee, Inc.           
Ballenger Paving Division 900 West Lee Road Taylors SC 28687 Lonnie Carroll 864-292-9550 lrcarroll@apac.com
Balfour Beatty  
Infrastructure, Inc. 765 S. Kerr Ave. Wilmington NC 28405 Bill Heston 910-367-7268 wheston@bbinfrastructureinc.com

Blythe Construction, Inc. 2911 N. Graham St. Charlotte NC 28206 Jim McBryde 704-375-8474 jim.mcbryde@blytheconstruction.com

Bree & Associates, Inc. 5315 Highgate Dr., Ste. 203 Durham NC 27713 Lynette Royster 919-806-2255 lynette@breeasociates.com

Cambridge Systematics, Inc. 4800 Hampden Lane, Ste. 800 Bethesda MD 20814 Rachel Kriss 301-347-9118 rkriss@camsys.com

Clark Nexsen 1523 Elizabeth Ave., Ste. 300 Charlotte NC 28204 Janet Brooks 704-607-4568 jbrooks@ClarkNexsen.com

Dragados USA, Inc. 2 Alhambra Plaza, Ste. 660 Coral Gables FL 33134
Ricardo Davila                        
Frina Chiodi 305-423-7600

Rdavilal@Dragado-USA.com                      
Fchiodi@Dragados-USA.com

Dyer, Riddle, Mills & 
Precourt, Inc. (DRMP)

7506 E. Independence Blvd., 
Ste. 105 Charlotte NC 28227 James Beck, PE 704-332-2289 jbeck@drmp.com

EarthMark Mitigation 
Services, LLC 1960 Derita Rd. Concord NC 28027 Matt Fisher 704-782-4133 MattFisher@earthmark.us

Flatiron Constructors Inc. 215 Southport Drive, Ste. 1400 Morrisville NC 27560 Suzanne Wilder 919-460-5393 Swilder@flatironcorp.com

Flatiron Constructors Inc. 10090 E. I-25 Frontage Rd. Longmont CO 80504 Paul Newman 720-494-8103 pnewman@flatironcorp.com

Florence & Hutcheson, Inc. 5121 Kingdom Way, Ste. 100 Raleigh NC 27607 Michael Young, PE 919-851-6066 myoung@flohut.com
Granite Construction 
Company 6125 East Sligh Ave. Tampa FL 33617 Bob Lofling 813-623-5877 bob.lofling@gcinc.com
HDR Engineering , Inc. of 
theCarolinas 3733 National Dr., Ste. 207 Raleigh NC 27612 Greg Kemp 919-785-1118 greg.kempf@hdrinc.com

HNTB Corporation 343 E Six Forks Rd., Ste. 200 Raleigh NC 27609 Whit Webb, PE 919-219-4917 Wwebb@hntb.com

iSqFt/Hispanic Contractors 
Association of the Carolinas 2923 East Independence Blvd. Charlotte NC 28205 Kindra Pierson

877-227-1680 
ext. 8109 Kpierson@isqft.com
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Johnson, Mirmiran & 
Thompson, Inc. 72 Loveton Circle Sparks MD 21152 Kenneth McDonald 410-591-4517 KMcDonald@jmt.com

Kiewit Southern Co. 450 Dividend Dr. Peachtree City GA 30269 Joe Iniguez 214-906-7669 joe.iniguez@kiewit.com

Lawrie & Associates, LLC 6202 Old Franconia Rd. Alexandria VA 22310 Yvonne Thelwell, PE 703-719-6191 ythelwell@cs.com

LPA Group
5000 Falls of Neuse Rd., Ste. 
304 Raleigh NC 27609 Peter Graf, PE 919-845-7358 Pgraf@lpagroup.com

MI Engineering, PLLC 1011 Schaub Dr., Ste. 200 Raleigh NC 27606 Morris Israelnaim, PE 919-851-6606 morrisi@mi-engineers.com

Oglesby Construction Inc. 1600 Toledo Rd. Norwalk OH 44857 Lynn Schnellinger 419-668-8204 lschnell@oglesby.net

Parsons 5540 Centerview Dr., Ste. 217 Raleigh NC 27606 Sajjad Alam, PE 919-854-1346 Sajjad.Alam@parsons.com

PB Americas, Inc. 909 Aviation Pkwy, Ste. 1500 Morrisville NC 27560 Tim Hayes, PE 919-749-1819 hayest@pbworld.com

PBS&J 5200  77 Center Dr., Ste. 500 Charlotte NC 28217 Paige M. Yandle 704-522-7275 pmyandle@pbsj.com

PBS&J 1250 Northland Dr., Ste. 120 Mendota Heights MN 55120 John Payton, PE 813-340-3707 jhpayton@pbsj.com
PCL Civil Constructors, 
Inc. 3810 Northdale Blvd. Ste. 200 Tampa FL 33624 Regina Rehfield 813-786-1628 RERehfield@pci.com

Prince Contracting, LLC
10210 Highland Manor Dr., 
Ste. 110 Tampa FL 33610 Mike White 813-699-5886 mwhite@prince-sdc.com

RK&K Engineers 900 Ridgefield Dr., Ste. 350 Raleigh NC 27609 Tommy Peacock, PE 919-878-9560 tpeacock@rkk.com
Sepi Engineering & 
Construction

7506 East Independence Blvd., 
Ste. 122 Charlotte NC 28227 Kelly Hayes, PE 704-714-4880 khayes@sepeingineering.com

Schnabel Engineering 11A Oak Branch Dr. Greensboro NC 27407 Edward Billington, PG 336-404-8625 ebillington@schnabel-eng.com
Shirley Contracting Co., 
LLC 8435 Backlick Rd Lorton VA 22079 Clark Bottner 703-550-1120 cbottner@shirleycontracting.com

Skanska USA Civil, Inc. 111 N. Magnolia Ave., Ste. 1150 Orlando FL 32801 Michael Turner 407-409-1580 Michael. Turner@skanska.com

Skanska USA Civil, Inc. 295 Bendix Rd., Ste. 400 Virginia Beach VA 23452 Stephen Davis 757-420-4140 southeast.estimating@skanska.com
STV/Ralph Whitehaed 
Associates

1000 West Morehead St., Ste. 
200 Charlotte NC 28208 Mark Robbins 704-372-1885 Mark.robbins@stvinc.com

Stantec
801 Jones Franklin Rd., Ste. 
300 Raleigh NC 27606 Scott Boyles 919-865-7363 scott.boyles@stantec.com
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Stewart Engineering, Inc. 421 Fayetteville St., Ste. 400 Raleigh NC 27601 Michael Krannitz, PE 919-380-8750 mkrannitz@stewart-eng.com

Summit Consulting 1000 Corporate Dr., Ste. 101 Hillsborough NC 27278 Donna Dupont 919-732-3883 donna.dupont@summitt-engineer.com

The Lane Construction 
Corporation 6135 Park South Dr., Ste. 400 Charlotte NC 28210 George Hassfurter 607-481-1301 GAHussfurter@laneconstruct.com
The Louis Berger Group, 
Inc. 1001 Wade Ave., Ste. 400 Raleigh NC 27605 Dean Hatfield, PE 919-302-1178 dhatfield@louisberger.com

TY-Lin International 3516 Bush St., Ste. 101 Raleigh NC 27609 Douglas Saunders 919-880-0103 douglas.saunders@tylin.com
United Infrastructure 
Group 101 Trade Zone Dr., Ste. 14A West Columbia SC 29170 Ernie Wolf 803-822-0333 earnie.wolf@uig.net
URS Corporation - North 
Carolina

1600 Perimeter Park Dr., Ste. 
400 Morrisville NC 27560 J. Carldon Hall, Jr. PE 919-461-1300 carldon_hall@urscorp.com

Wilbur Smith Associates 421 Fayetteville St., Ste. 1303 Raleigh NC 27601 David Wilver, PE 919-755-0583 Dwilver@WilburSmith.com


